Race 1 - General Classification

Buttonwillow Raceway - June 11-12, 2005

Driver

Sponsor

LY TOURING CAR

usice.com

CHAMPIONSHIP

Best Time

Points

Bonus

Prize
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44
96
94
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71
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10
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12
22

Brian Lock-R
Dave Brown

Pete Bovenberg
Dale Sievwright-R
Andrie Hartanto-R
Jeff Lepper

John Norris

Doug Fournier
Rene Cervantes
Tim Barber

Greg Greenbaum
Peter Smith
Andrew Gillis-R
Bill Arnold

Niki Tam/RJ Reeves-R
Vesko Kozarov
Ali Arsham
Jonathan Meris
Telly Chang-R
Rich Peterson-R
Tom Pitre

Justin Elin

Brett Erickson
Lee Kuroda-R

Subydude.com/LIC Motorsports/DMS North America
CCGroup/Premier Choice/OPAK Racing

MBO, McDonalds, PPG Racing

MPACT Motorsports

Comptech USA/RedZone Performance
AGPTurbo.com

GT International Motors
Calculatedrisk.com

Tato Racing

Conversion Techniques

Southcoast Medical Center

Tile Fantastic

F2 Focus Performance

Bill Arnold BMW Repair

Acutech Racing

Minituner.com, 5Zigen
Gogogear.com/Ground Control/Konig Wheels/CRC
Motorsports Dynamics, Meris Motorsports
The Sterlund Group

The Bergman Companies

Gogogear.com

P1 Motorsports, T1IR

Bay Area Volkswagen Dealers

Honu Racing, Lucas Motorsports

Subaru WRX
Acura RSX-R
Honda Civic
BMW 328is
Honda Civic
Dodge SRT-4
BMW 325is
Acura Integra
Volkswagen GTI
BMW 328i
Dodge SRT-4
Porsche 968
Ford Focus
BMW 328i
Honda Integra R
MINI Cooper S
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
BMW 328i

MINI Cooper S
Acura Integra GS-R
Honda Civic
VW Golf GTI

Acura Integra R

2.09.056
2.09.651
2.10.193
2.11.759
2.11.989
2.11.611
2.11.613
2.12.236
2.13.109
2.07.923
2.12.622
2.14.941
2.14.451
2.16.124
2.18.163
2.16.821
2.19.778
2.09.860
2.16.815
2.25.890
2.24.946
2.15.101
2.16.552
NA

100
95
85
80
75
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
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$3,958.00
$1,708.00
$1,132.00
$618.00
$566.00
$666.00
$566.00
$516.00
$464.00
$464.00
$364.00
$364.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00


http://AGPTurbo.com
http://Calculatedrisk.com
http://Gogogear.com

